LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PERONNE

LACHER

Num

YooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DE DOBBELEER 1J.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
WALLEZ ALFRED
EECKHOUDT R & F
DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
WALLEZ ALFRED
DE DOBBELEER 1J.
DE DOBBELEER 1J.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
WALLEZ ALFRED
DUBRU ANTHONY
WALLEZ ALFRED
DUBRU ANTHONY
WALRAVENS MICH.

: 09'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

20160706 - PERONNE - JUNIORS - LE PROGRES

DU 06/07/16

d'amat. engages :

No alu

151092627
151109948
151092510
151092567
151092291
151092483
151092506
151110029
151092566
151110144
151092543
151092421
151092651
151110100
151110141
151092409
151078222
151092288
151110124
151110056
151110104
151110226
151092431
151110086
151092425
151110098
151110217

11

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.010
.313
.323
.093
.090
.273
.353
.153
.593
.093
.163
.290
.370
.023
.023
.080
.290
.300
.353
.373
.063
.473
.190
.393
.470
.083

marq.
4/ 7 11
2/ 2 11
3/ 10 11
6/ 10 11
4/ 4 11
4/ 10 11
2/ 10 11
2/ 6 11
9/ 10 11
2/ 4 11
5/ 10 11
1/ 6 11
2/ 7 11
4/ 6 11
1/ 4 11
2/ 6 11
2/ 4 11
1/ 4 11
4/ 4 11
1/ 10 11
10/ 10 11
1/ 2 11
3/ 6 11
5/ 6 11
6/ 6 11
6/ 6 11
1/ 1 11

Pge p

53

P

.050

OROHOHRKHRHOOORHOORRRRRRORKHREO

[elololololololololololololololololololololololololole]

120810  1388.
119760  1384.
120442 1375.
2 1366.
121562 1363.
3 1346.
4 1344.
119907  1343.
5 1338.
122112 1310.
6 1305.
120687  1304.
2 1304.
2 1302.
2 1298.
2 1295.
2 1286.
3 1286.
3 1264.
7 1233.
8 1227.
2 1224.
3 1203.
3 1191.
4 1185.
4 1185.
122930  1158.

Vitesse

3494
1566
8824
2526
567

3976
3988
4206
4229
8475
293

9641
4042
7988
5389
8564
6018
3704
2565
7588
6846
6901
0563
2672
7285
5781
8096

Heure -800



